Local and Federal Equitable Sharing Trust Fund

FY2020 Budget

Fourth Quarter Allocations

8/27/2020 Local
8/27/2020 Local
8/27/2020 Local
9/16/2020 Local
9/16/2020 Local
9/16/2020 Local
9/16/2020 Local
9/16/2020 Local

8/27/2020 Federal
8/27/2020 Federal
9/30/2020 Federal

MADD West Central Florida

Eckerd Raising Hope

Pinellas Community Foundation

Eckerd Connects - Eckerd Project Bridge
Pinellas County Urban League

Community Action Stops Abuse Inc. (CASA)
YMCA of the Suncoast

Suncoast Center Inc.

Tampa Bay Newspapers
Spectrum Reach
Public Safety Announcements

Total Fourth Quarter Allocations
Total First Quarter Allocations

Total Second Quarter Allocations
Total Third Quarter Allocations

Local and Federal Equitable Sharing Trust Fund Total

Original Budget
500,000.00

Amounts
500,000.00

(750.00)

)
(3.000.00)
(1,000.00)
(1,000.00)
(2,500.00)
(5 000. 00)

)

(2,000.00)
(19,910.50)
(50,280.85)

(91,441.35)

(70,833.90)
(18,309.00)

(180,584.25)

Commissioner

Eggers
Welch
Peters
Welch

Total Allocations to the Sheriff FY20 as of 09/30/2020

Remaining Balance of Currently Budgeted FY20 Appropriation:

(Local and Federal Combined)
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(180,584.25)

319,415.75




