<u>Date</u>	Local and Federal Equitable Sharing Trust Fund		<u>Amounts</u>	Commissioner
FY2020 Budget Fourth Quarter Allocations		Original Budget 500,000.00	500,000.00	
8/27/2020 Federal	MADD West Central Florida Eckerd Raising Hope Pinellas Community Foundation Eckerd Connects - Eckerd Project Bridge Pinellas County Urban League Community Action Stops Abuse Inc. (CASA) YMCA of the Suncoast Suncoast Center Inc. Tampa Bay Newspapers Spectrum Reach Public Safety Announcements		(750.00) (1,000.00) (3,000.00) (1,000.00) (1,000.00) (2,500.00) (5,000.00) (5,000.00) (2,000.00) (19,910.50) (50,280.85)	Eggers Welch Peters Welch
	Total Fourth Quarter Allocations		(91,441.35)	
	Total First Quarter Allocations Total Second Quarter Allocations Total Third Quarter Allocations		(70,833.90) (18,309.00)	
	Local and Federal Equitable Sharing Trust Fund 1	Cotal	(180,584.25)	

Total Allocations to the Sheriff FY20 as of 09/30/2020 (180,584.25)

Remaining Balance of Currently Budgeted FY20 Appropriation: (Local and Federal Combined) 319,415.75